TRAINING CAMP

FINAL RESULTS
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m 10m AIR RIFLE MEN M2 i
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- FRANCE
THU 9 AUG 2018, START TIME 12:00
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 204 GERMOND FRA 52.3 104.0 124.5 145.8 165.8 186.9 207.4 228.8 249.7
Etienne 10.4 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.0 10.4 10.3 10.8 10.3
10.6 10.3 10.1 10.7 10.0 10.7 10.2 10.6 10.6
10.5 10.5
10.5 10.3
10.3 10.6
2 501 BACCI ITA 51.5 103.5 123.9 1449 166.0 186.2 207.1 228.7 248.8
Lorenzo 10.0 102 102 10.8 106 9.9 10.4 108 10.5
10.5 10.3 10.2 10.2 10.5 10.3 10.5 10.8 9.6
10.7 10.8
9.9 10.0
10.4 10.7
3 705 LOCHBIHLER Sul 52.2 104.0 124.7 144.5 166.0 185.9 207.4 227.8
Jan 10.1 10.7 10.2 10.5 10.8 10.2 10.7 10.3
10.8 10.2 10.5 9.3 10.7 9.7 10.8 10.1
10.0 10.4
10.8 10.3
10.5 10.2
4 503 WEITHALER ITA 52.0 103.4 124.3 145.3 166.3 187.0 207.0
Simon 10.4 10.0 105 10.3 107 9.9 10.4
10.4 10.5 10.4 10.7 10.3 10.8 9.6
10.4 10.8
10.5 10.0
10.3 10.1
5 505 CAPANO ITA 51.4 104.0 125.3 145.4 165.5 185.2
Giuseppe Pio 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.1 9.7 10.1
9.9 10.5 10.7 10.0 10.4 9.6
10.2 10.5
10.4 10.3
10.4 10.5
6 502 DENICOLO ITA 51.6 102.8 123.7 144.0 164.9
Marco 10.3 10.0 104 10.3 104
10.1 10.4 10.5 10.0 10.5
10.2 10.2
10.5 10.3
10.5 10.3
7 601 DIAZ ESP 50.7 102.4 123.0 143.5
Jorge 97 9.9 10.0 97
10.2 10.3 10.6 10.8
10.0 10.9
10.5 10.3
10.3 10.3
8 706 DURR Sul 52.2 1021 122.5
Christoph 102 104 108
10.0 10.2 9.6
10.8 97
10.4 10.0
10.8 9.6
Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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BACCI Lorenzo
WEITHALER Simon
GERMOND Etienne
LOCHBIHLER Jan
CAPANO Giuseppe Pio
DURR Christoph

DIAZ Jorge

DE NICOLO Marco
ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo
BARGERON Michael
BALE Dean

PIROUET Cameron
KATZENMEIER Michel

ITA
ITA
FRA
Sul
ITA
Sul
ESP
ITA
ITA
GBR
GBR
GBR
LUX

101.5 999 973

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 0

Legend
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Total |Remarks
103.5 627.3 QF
104.8 626.0 QF
104.7 625.3 QF
104.9 624.4 QF
105.1 623.6 QF
104.7 622.4 QF
103.1 622.0 QF
103.7 621.5 QF
105.0 621.4
104.5 618.2
103.2 617.8
100.9 616.2
100.6 599.2
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